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9.00
9.11
9.23
9.32
9.36
9.39
9.40
9.43
9.44
9.45
9.54
9.57
9.64
9.67
9.71
9.73
9.73
9.74
9.79
9.80
9.81
9.84
9.85
9.88
9.91
9.94
9.96
9.97
9.97
9.98
9.99
10.00
10.02
10.02
10.03
10.07
10.07
10.13
10.17
10.20

1.21.85
1.30.02
1.31.60
1.32.09
1.33.99
1.34.72
1.34.94
1.35.70
1.36.36
1.36.57
1.37.01
1.38.81
1.39.05
1.39.07
1.39.09

o0 metros l1sos

CAMPOS CARRERA, PEDRO
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL
PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL
CASAL CARRERA, SIMON
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALEX
PEREZ GOBERNA, ADRIAN
NUNEZ JIMENEZ, JOEL
GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS
ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
VARELA FONTAN, XURXO
CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN
DOCAMPO VENTOSINOS, HUGO
FERNANDEZ CANTAIS, VICTOR
POSADA ROMAN, XIAN
SACRISTAN MANUEL, ADRIAN
MIRANDE DE AGRELA, GERONIMO
CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
UZAL SANGIAO, ALEXANDRE
DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN
GONZALEZ PEREZ, MATEO
DUARTE MENESES, RUBEN ALFONSO
MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, BRAIS
MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL
PARADA BORREGO, XOEL
FUENTES DIAZ, ANTON
DOMINGUEZ MARINO, NICOLAS
PEREZ GALLEGO, OSCAR
MARTINEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO
SUAREZ BEAUMONT, HUGO
GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI
CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MARTINO
FUENTES DIAZ, ADRIAN
BARCIELA CUSI, DANIEL
PERALBA VAZQUEZ, MARIO
COLLAZO GOMEZ, DANIEL
ALONSO UCHA, XIAN
BAQUERO LOPEZ, LEO

UU metros lISos
RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL
VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO
PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL
CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN
DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN
POSADA ROMAN, XIAN
CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
SACRISTAN MANUEL, ADRIAN
MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS
CARBALLO BLANCO, ALEX
DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, SANTIAGO
VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MARTINO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS
FUENTES DIAZ, ANTON
DOMINGUEZ MARINO, NICOLAS

LIC

AG-2028727
AG-3265
AG-16084
AG-18185
AG-14396
AG-14948
AG-12862
AG-3625
AG-2025847
AG-18970
AG-13591
AG-10524
HDM-080314
AG-12444
AG-2028433
AG-13212
AG-19918
AG-11535
AG-19457
AG-15319
AG-15687
AG-17713
AG-11531
BGL-060513
AG-15614
AG-14858
AG-19991
AG-19167
OPG-240513
AG-19430
AG-12950
AG-17384
AG-7603
AG-9464
AG-19992
AG-13192
AG-14819
AG-12798
AG-15444
AG-12639

AG-3265
GA-1119
AG-16084
AG-10524
AG-15319
AG-2028433
AG-11535
AG-13212
AG-11531
AG-14396
AG-18970
AG-9464
AG-3625
AG-19991
AG-19167

Puesfech cod_cod_clu Lugar

1 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
2 2013 AL BEAPO Vigo
2 2013 AL SDTPO Vigo
3 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
4 2014 AL VCGPO Vigo
5 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
1 2013 AL BAIPO Pontevedra
7 2013 AL VCGPO Vigo
1 2013 AL ADCPO Vigo
2 2014 AL VALPO Vigo
2 2013 AL VEN_P Pontevedra
8 2014 AL VCGPO Vigo
3 2014 AL CHANSP Vigo
1 2013 AL COMPO Vigo
4 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
5 2014 AL ADCPO Vigo
3 2013 AL BAIPO Pontevedra
1 2013 AL CAMPO Pontevedra
1 2013 AL ESTPO Pontevedra
2 2014 AL SDTPO Vigo
6 2013 AL VALPO Vigo
4 2014 AL BAIPO Pontevedra
2 2013 AL CAMPO Pontevedra
1 2013 AL SCPON Pontevedra
2 2013 AL COMPO Vigo
5 2013 AL BAIPO Pontevedra
3 2014 AL BEAPO Vigo
1 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
1 2013 AL SCPON Pontevedra
1 2013 AL VALPO Vigo
6 2014 AL SGPPO Pontevedra
7 2013 AL BAIPO Pontevedra
8 2013 AL SGPPO Pontevedra
2 2013 AL ESTPO Pontevedra
4 2014 AL BEAPO Vigo
2 2014 AL ADCPO Vigo
5 2014 AL VALPO Vigo
1 2013 AL COMPO Vigo
1 2013 AL COMPO Vigo
3 2013 AL SGPPO Pontevedra
1 2013 AL BEAPO Vigo
1 2013 AL SGPPO Pontevedra
2 2013 AL SDTPO Vigo
3 2014 AL VCGPO Vigo
4 2014 AL SDTPO Vigo
5 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo
1 2013 AL CAMPO Pontevedra
5 2014 AL ADCPO Vigo
3 2013 AL CAMPO Pontevedra
6 2014 AL VCGPO Vigo
6 2014 AL VALPO Vigo
4 2013 AL ESTPO Pontevedra
9 2013 AL VCGPO Vigo
1 2014 AL BEAPO Vigo
1 2013 AL RCVPO Vigo

Data

06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
07/04/24

13/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
13/04/24



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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1.39.17 MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL
1.39.76 REGUEIRA LOVEIRA, ADRIAN
1.39.82 PEREZ GOBERNA, ADRIAN
1,40.30 PEREZ GALLEGO, MARTIN
1.40.88 CARREIRO PEREZ, MONCHO
1.40.88 VARELA FONTAN, XURXO
1.41.70 CASAL CARRERA, SIMON
1.41.92 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL
1.42.21 FERNANDEZ CANTAIS, VICTOR
1.42.25 CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO
1.42.47 PEREZ GALLEGO, OSCAR
1.42.64 CONSTENLA LOPEZ, MARCOS
1.42.67 FUENTES DIAZ, ADRIAN
1.43.41 RODRIGUEZ CASTRO, MARTIN
1.43.51 UZAL SANGIAO, ALEXANDRE
1.43.59 LORENZO GRANA, HUGO
1.43.70 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, BRAIS
1.44.06 ALONSO UCHA, XIAN

1.44.19 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR
1.44.42 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL
1.44.69 PEREIRA ALEN, DEREK
1.44.79 GARCIA ARIAS, HUGO

1.45.02 MUINOS ORGE, XOAN

1.45.10 BARCIELA CUSI, DANIEL
1.45.89 DOCAMPO VENTOSINOS, HUGO

Salto de altura

1,20 NUNEZ JIMENEZ, JOEL
1,16 CASAL CARRERA, SIMON

1,16 SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER

1,16 POSADA ROMAN, XIAN

1,16 MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS
1,12 MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL
1,12 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI
1,12 SILVA DIAZ, MANUEL

1,06 RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN

1,06 MARTINEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO
1,06 SANTOS ARAUJO, TRISTAN
1,06 COLLAZO GOMEZ, DANIEL

1,06 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, GERONIMO

1,06 BAQUERO LOPEZ, LEO

1,06 DOCAMPO VENTOSINOS, HUGO
1,06 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
1,06 SUAREZ BEAUMONT, HUGO
1,06 ALFONSIN BARROS, ENZO

1,00 VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MARTINO
1,00 BARROS PALACIO, TEO

1,00 CASTINEIRA BLANCO, FIZ

1,00 TORRES BLANCO, ROQUE

1,00 CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO
1,00 GALLEGO FILGUEIRA, MANOEL
1,00 PEON PORTAS, XOAN

1,00 OTERO NOGUEIRA, BREOGAN
0,93 MARTINEZ ABAL, IVO

0,93 ALONSO CID, IZAN

0,93 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL

0,93 SAAVEDRA GONZALEZ, PABLO J.

Salto de lonxitude

3,86 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL

AG-15614
AG-11365
AG-14948
MPG-240513
AG-18309
AG-13591
AG-18185
AG-2025847
AG-12444
AG-7603
OPG-240513
AG-19451
AG-19992
AG-19596
AG-19457
AG-15422
BGL-060513
AG-15444
AG-13201
AG-14858
AG-9624
AG-20021
AG-2028452
AG-13192
HDM-080314

AG-12862
AG-18185
AG-6906
AG-2028433
AG-11531
AG-15614
AG-17384
AG-10695
AG-2028474
AG-19430
AG-12892
AG-12798
AG-19918
AG-12639
HDM-080314
AG-11535
AG-12950
AG-12572
AG-9464
AG-14464
AG-7597
AG-19373
AG-7603
AG-17391
AG-3455
AG-16854
AG-15352
IAC-280514
AG-14858
AG-12260

AG-3265
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2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2013

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL

COMPO
MORPO
RCVPO
SCPON
SDTPO
VEN_P
RCVPO
ADCPO
COMPO
SGPPO
SCPON
ESTPO
BEAPO
SDTPO
ESTPO
VCGPO
SCPON
COMPO
ADCPO
BAIPO
AVAPO
PINPO
ADCPO
ADCPO
CHANSP

BAIPO
RCVPO
RCVPO
RCVPO
CAMPO
COMPO

BAIPO
VALPO
RCVPO
VALPO
AVAPO
COMPO

BAIPO
SGPPO

CHANSP
CAMPO

SGPPO
SGPPO
ESTPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
DEZPO
SGPPO

BAIPO
DEZPO
MAZPO
CAMPO

CHANSP

BAIPO

BAIPO

BEAPO

Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo

Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Vigo

13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
16/03/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24

17/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
17/03/24
21/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24

02/03/24
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3,79 CASAL CARRERA, SIMON AG-18185
3,78 NUNEZ JIMENEZ, JOEL AG-12862
3,74 GONZALEZ PEREZ, MATEO AG-15687
3,74 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, SANTIAGO AG-18970
3,69 CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN AG-10524
3,69 CAMPOS CARRERA, PEDRO AG-2028727
3,62 CARBALLO BLANCO, ALEX AG-14396
3,55 CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO AG-7603
3,52 MOHEDANO SOARES, DANIEL AG-15614
3,50 POSADA ROMAN, XIAN AG-2028433
3,50 PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL AG-16084
3,45 GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS AG-3625
3,43 MARTINEZ NOYA, LUCAS AG-11531
3,42 DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN AG-15319
3,40 VARELA FONTAN, XURXO AG-13591
3,38 FERNANDEZ CANTAIS, VICTOR AG-12444
3,33 GONZALEZ PEREIRA, MAURO MGP-260514
3,29 PEREZ GALLEGO, OSCAR OPG-240513
3,28 ESTEVEZ VEIGA, DANIEL AG-2025847
3,26 PEREZ GALLEGO, MARTIN MPG-240513
3,23 UZAL SANGIAO, ALEXANDRE AG-19457
3,23 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI AG-17384
3,22 COLADAS-GUZMAN BEDIA, MARIO AG-12203
3,19 MENENDEZ ABALO, MATEO AG-16238
3,19 ROMEO GARCIA, IZAN AG-19374
3,19 BAQUERO LOPEZ, LEO AG-12639
3,18 MARTINEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO AG-19430
3,16 PEREZ MENDEZ, CARLOS AG-3623
3,15 REGUEIRA LOVEIRA, ADRIAN AG-11365
3,15 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL AG-14858
7,95 MALVIDO PARDAVILA, ALAN AG-3532
7,26 MARTINEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO AG-19430
7,09 PEON PORTAS, XOAN AG-3455
6,69 BAQUERO LOPEZ, LEO AG-12639
6,69 CAMPOS CARRERA, PEDRO AG-2028727
6,54 FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, IZAN AG-18958
6,48 PARADA BORREGO, XOEL AG-14858
6,47 POSADA ROMAN, XIAN AG-2028433
6,43 CASAL CARRERA, SIMON AG-18185
6,35 FUENTES DIAZ, ANTON AG-19991
6,09 MUINOS ORGE, XOAN AG-2028452
5,94 GOLPE CHAMADOIRA, XAVI AG-17384
5,94 RODRIGUEZ CARBALLO, ANGEL AG-3265
5,79 BARROS PALACIO, TEO AG-14464
5,76 OTERO NOGUEIRA, BREOGAN AG-16854
5,75 CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO AG-11535
5,74 GRANA PATINO, MARCOS AG-11588
5,71 NUNEZ JIMENEZ, JOEL AG-12862
5,65 SERANTES SUAREZ, YOEL AG-17917
5,52 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ, HUGO AG-18509
5,51 SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER AG-6906
5,45 MIRANDE DE AGRELA, GERONIMO AG-19918
5,38 DOMINGUEZ MARINO, NICOLAS AG-19167
5,35 CARRERA CASTRO, HECTOR AG-13201
5,31 FUENTES DIAZ, ADRIAN AG-19992
5,25 SILVA DIAZ, MANUEL AG-10695

5,19 ALONSO UCHA, XIAN AG-15444

UGN O WD DUTWNWNOOFRNOOUUUIEFE WWNRFRNRE —

=
NN - o

O 0O A DD WNNWOOTWULILAFE WNNRFE = =

[ —
w N Yo

14

2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013

2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

RCVPO
BAIPO
VALPO
VALPO
VCGPO
RCVPO
VCGPO
SGPPO
COMPO
RCVPO
SDTPO
VCGPO
CAMPO
SDTPO
VEN_P
COMPO
SCPON
SCPON
ADCPO
SCPON
ESTPO
BAIPO
SAMPO
ADCPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
VALPO
VCGPO
MORPO
BAIPO

VCGPO
VALPO
DEZPO
SGPPO
RCVPO
VALPO
BAIPO
RCVPO
RCVPO
BEAPO
ADCPO
BAIPO
BEAPO
SGPPO
MAZPO
CAMPO
MORPO
BAIPO
BEAPO
ADCPO
RCVPO
BAIPO
RCVPO
ADCPO
BEAPO
VALPO
COMPO

Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra

Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo

02/03/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
03/03/24

06/04/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
06/04/24



28
29
30
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5,18
5,03
4,93

31,93
31,05
30,64
30,42
29,04
28,10
27,14
26,84
26,13
26,12
26,04
25,65
25,59
24,96
24,48
24,14
24,10
24,08
23,81
23,76
23,45
23,08
22,98
22,93
22,80
22,79
22,45
22,38
22,13
21,95

5.35.76
6.02.04
6.12.66
6.20.58
6.27.09
6.27.29
6.57.99
7.07.74
7.57.99
8.12.00
8.15.94

36.86
36.93

37.27 AT. VILA DE CANGAS, SUB12 HOMES

37.54

FERNANDEZ CANTAIS, VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN
COUTO PAZOS, MANUEL

Lanzamento de Pelota 500 g

DOCAMPO VENTOSINOS, HUGO
VIREL COLADAS, DIEGO

PEON PORTAS, XOAN

CASAL CARRERA, SIMON

NUNEZ JIMENEZ, JOEL

CALVAR BAMIO, ADRIAN
GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS
CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
PEREZ MONTERO, XOEL
CONSTENLA LOPEZ, MARCOS
POSADA ROMAN, XIAN

PEREZ GALLEGO, MARTIN
MARTINEZ OLVERA, GUILLERMO
PARADA BORREGO, XOEL
FUENTES DIAZ, ANTON

OTERO NOGUEIRA, BREOGAN
SANTOS GUTIERREZ, JOEL

DE LA FUENTE MACULEWICCZ, ALAN

VAZQUEZ PEREZ, MARTINO
GONZALEZ LOPEZ, BRAIS
ALONSO CID, IZAN
UZAL SANGIAO, ALEXANDRE
COLADAS-GUZMAN BEDIA, MARIO
LENCE RUS, ANDRE
SANCOSMED BALSEIROS, JAVIER
BARROS PALACIO, TEO
FERNANDEZ CANTAIS, VICTOR
RIVAS GUZMAN, LEO
PEREZ MENDEZ, CARLOS
VARELA FONTAN, XURXO

JUU m. Marcha
RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, ADRIAN
CORDAL AMARELLE, HUGO
GARCIA GONZALEZ, BRAIS
CERNADAS EXPOSITO, LEO
BARROS PALACIO, TEO
SUAREZ BEAUMONT, HUGO
DIOS GONZALEZ, MATEO
BAQUERO LOPEZ, LEO
MARTINEZ ABAL, IVO
NURCHI RUA, MARIO
ECHCHORFI JAOUAD, RAYAN

Relevos 4x60 mixto

35.76 AT. VILA DE CANGAS, SUB12 HOMES

ATL. RIAS BAIXAS, SUB12 HOMES
CSCR BEADE, SUB12 HOMES

SD DO TREGA

AG-12444
AG-2028474
AG-17794

HDM-080314
GA-1119
AG-3455
AG-18185
AG-12862
AG-10524
AG-3625
AG-11535
AG-16084
AG-19451
AG-2028433
MPG-240513
AG-19430
AG-14858
AG-19991
AG-16854
AG-17399
AG-15319
AG-9464
BGL-060513
IAC-280514
AG-19457
AG-12203
AG-12886
AG-6906
AG-14464
AG-12444
AG-20432
AG-3623
AG-13591

AG-2028474
AG-11535
AG-3625
AG-7603
AG-14464
AG-12950
AG-14461
AG-12639
AG-15352
AG-18608
AG-13876

VCG-VCG12H
BAI-BAI12H
BEA-BEA12H
AG-10524
AG-16084

37.65 COMESANA SPORTING CLUB, SUB12 HOM AG-12444

37.86
37.99
38.18

38.46 SOC.GIMNASTICA PONTEVEDRA, SUB12
38.67 ATLETISMO PORRINO, SUB12 HOMES

CA ESTRADA, SUB12 HOMES
REAL CLUB CELTA ATLETISMO
RIAS BAIXAS

AG-19457
AG-2028433
AG-14858
SGP-SGP12H
POR-POR12H

15
16
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2013
2013
2014

2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013

2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2014
2013

AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

COMPO
RCVPO
SGPPO

CHANSP
SGPPO
DEZPO
RCVPO
BAIPO
VCGPO
VCGPO
CAMPO
SDTPO
ESTPO
RCVPO
SCPON
VALPO
BAIPO
BEAPO
MAZPO
COMPO
SDTPO
ESTPO
SCPON

CHANSP
ESTPO
SAMPO
RCVPO
RCVPO
SGPPO
COMPO
BAIPO
VCGPO
VEN_P

RCVPO
CAMPO
VCGPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
SGPPO
CAMPO
SGPPO
CUNPO

VCGPO
BAIPO
BEAPO
VCGPO
SDTPO
COMPO
ESTPO
RCVPO
BAIPO
SGPPO
PORPO

Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra

Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra

Vigo

Pontevedra
Vigo

Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo

06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24

16/03/24
17/03/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
17/03/24
16/03/24
21/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
13/04/24
21/04/24
16/03/24
21/04/24
16/03/24
21/04/24

13/04/24
21/04/24
16/03/24
17/03/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
21/04/24
17/03/24
21/04/24
17/03/24

06/04/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
06/04/24



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

38.67
38.82
39.03
39.09
39.43
39.44
39.76
39.87
39.92
40.02
40.46
40.86
40.96
41.31
41.41
41.50
41.60
41.75
41.76
41.76
41.89
42.18
42.26
42.33
42.74
43.03
43.04
43.11
43.25
43.36
44.22

RIA DE AROUSA, SUB12 HOMES VEN-VEN12H
ATLETICA VAL MINOR, SUB12 HOMES AG-18970
ASOC. DEPORTIVA CAR, SUB12 HOMES = ADC-ADC12H
SOC.GIMNASTICA PONTEVEDRA, SUB12 AG-12639

REAL CLUB CELTA ATLETISMO AG-14948
CSCR BEADE, SUB12 HOMES AG-17917

CD PINARIUM, SUB12 HOMES AG-16932
AT. VILA DE CANGAS, SUB12 HOMES AG-15422

CA ESTRADA, SUB12 HOMES AG-9467

RIA DE AROUSA, SUB12 HOMES GRO-GRO12H

CAMBADOS SEGUROS NOVAL, SUB12 HOM CAM-CAM12H
CD DEZA AG-19373
COMESARNA SPORTING CLUB, SUB12 HOM AG-12699
ATLETICA VAL MINOR, SUB12 HOMES  AG-18730
RIVAS GUZMAN, LEO AG-20432
SAMERTOLAMEU, SUB12 HOMES SAM-SAM12H
CAMBADOS SEGUROS NOVAL, SUB12 HOM AG-17810

MENENDEZ ABALO, MATEO AG-16238
AA MAZI, SUB12 HOMES AG-16854
AA MAZI, SUB12 HOMES MAZ-MAZ12H
RIA DE AROUSA, SUB12 HOMES AG-19131
CSCR BEADE, SUB12 HOMES AG-17224
ATLETICA VAL MINOR, SUB12 HOMES AG-10695

ATLETISMO PORRINO, SUB12 HOMES AG-8
SOC.GIMNASTICA PONTEVEDRA, SUB12  AG-7597
CAMBADOS SEGUROS NOVAL, SUB12 HOV AG-19046

MUINOS ORGE, XOAN AG-2028452
AA MAZI, SUB12 HOMES AG-16855
CD PINARIUM, SUB12 HOMES AG-19760
CD DEZA AG-3455

CA ESTRADA, SUB12 HOMES AG-9459
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2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2014
2014
2013
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2013

AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL

VEN_P
VALPO
ADCPO
SGPPO
RCVPO
BEAPO
PINPO
VCGPO
ESTPO
VEN_P
CAMPO
DEZPO
COMPO
VALPO
BAIPO
SAMPO
CAMPO
ADCPO
MAZPO
MAZPO
VEN_P
BEAPO
VALPO
PORPO
SGPPO
CAMPO
ADCPO
MAZPO
PINPO
DEZPO
ESTPO

Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Vigo
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Vigo
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra
Pontevedra

07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
06/04/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
02/03/24
07/04/24
06/04/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
07/04/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
03/03/24
03/03/24
02/03/24
07/04/24
07/04/24
03/03/24
03/03/24



